AcuPanel 9104X Pre-Wired Power & Energy Control Panel | Datasheet | 1
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
+ NEMA 4X rated
polycarbonate enclosure
suitable for both indoor and
outdoor use.
+ The lockable, plug-and-play
housing provides protection

ISO 9001, 14001
& 45001 Certified
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pre-Wired Panel - Meter
Model - Current Input - Power
Supply - Communication Module Option* - 2nd I/O
Option* - 3rd I/O
Option* - Opaque
Cover†
AcuPanel 9104X:
NEMA 4X Indoor /
Outdoor Waterproof
Polycarbonate Panel
IIR: Acuvim
II with Data
Logging
5A: 5A or 1A
(Input Field
Selectable)
P1V3: 100~
415Vac,
50/60Hz,
100-300Vdc
0: None 0: None 0: None OPAQUE
IIW: IIR +
Waveform
Capture and
PQ Event
Logging
mV: 333mV
Input and
Rogowski Coil
(Input Field
Selectable)
P2V3: 20-
60Vdc
WEB2: Modbus-TCP/IP, BACnet-IP,
SNMP V3, DNP 3.0 V2, IEC 61850 2nd
Edition, SMTP, NTP, HTTP post, HTTPs
post, FTP post, sFTP server, HTTPs
webserver, dual RJ45, WiFi
IO1: 6DI,
2RO, 1
DI Power
Supply
IO1: 6DI,
2RO, 1
DI Power
Supply
mA: 80mA /
100mA / 200mA
(Input Field
Selectable)
P3V3:
480Vac
WEB2-D: Modbus-TCP/IP, BACnet-IP,
SNMP V3, DNP 3.0 V2, IEC 61850 2nd
Edition, SMTP, NTP, HTTP post, HTTPs
post, FTP post, sFTP server, HTTPs
webserver, dual RJ45, Ethernet Port
IO2: 4DI,
2AO, 2DO
IO2: 4DI,
2AO, 2DO
P4V3:
600Vac PROFI: PROFIBUS-DP IO3: 4DI,
2RO, 2AI
IO3: 4DI,
2RO, 2AI
RS485: Second RS485 Port
IO1: 6DI, 2RO, 1 DI Power Supply
IO2: 4DI, 2AO, 2DO
IO3: 4DI, 2RO, 2AI